
Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:35

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    PG01

    PG02

    PG03

    PG04

    PG05

    PG06

    PG07

    PG08

    PG09

    PG10

    PG11

    PG12

    PG13

    PG14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

1236 204 16.50%

995 113 11.36%

1348 393 29.15%

1137 330 29.02%

841 37 4.40%

1311 331 25.25%

1071 295 27.54%

1070 384 35.89%

1254 372 29.67%

1030 49 4.76%

1357 303 22.33%

989 198 20.02%

975 136 13.95%

982 212 21.59%

15596 3357 21.52%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:35

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    PG01

    PG02

    PG03

    PG04

    PG05

    PG06

    PG07

    PG08

    PG09

    PG10

    PG11

    PG12

    PG13

    PG14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

J. Lynn Walker Eric Jensen Don Paas Cyd LeMone Blaine Thatcher

Pleasant Grove City Council

1236 204 602 80 13.29% 102 16.94% 100 16.61% 100 16.61% 104 17.28%

995 113 323 47 14.55% 59 18.27% 32 9.91% 55 17.03% 39 12.07%

1348 393 1158 290 25.04% 292 25.22% 87 7.51% 247 21.33% 90 7.77%

1137 330 976 140 14.34% 141 14.45% 159 16.29% 154 15.78% 182 18.65%

841 37 109 19 17.43% 21 19.27% 13 11.93% 20 18.35% 8 7.34%

1311 331 970 144 14.85% 149 15.36% 152 15.67% 181 18.66% 151 15.57%

1071 295 856 137 16.00% 153 17.87% 103 12.03% 136 15.89% 104 12.15%

1070 384 1124 115 10.23% 133 11.83% 190 16.90% 143 12.72% 215 19.13%

1254 372 1098 107 9.74% 156 14.21% 214 19.49% 155 14.12% 178 16.21%

1030 49 145 21 14.48% 29 20.00% 16 11.03% 32 22.07% 18 12.41%

1357 303 893 119 13.33% 153 17.13% 154 17.25% 133 14.89% 146 16.35%

989 198 580 105 18.10% 111 19.14% 69 11.90% 108 18.62% 79 13.62%

975 136 389 91 23.39% 86 22.11% 39 10.03% 70 17.99% 44 11.31%

982 212 628 63 10.03% 84 13.38% 125 19.90% 88 14.01% 123 19.59%

15596 3357 9851 1478 15.00% 1669 16.94% 1453 14.75% 1622 16.47% 1481 15.03%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:35

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    PG01

    PG02

    PG03

    PG04

    PG05

    PG06

    PG07

    PG08

    PG09

    PG10

    PG11

    PG12

    PG13

    PG14

    Total

Matt Godsey Jennifer Baptista Jill Butt

Pleasant Grove City Council

89 14.78% 16 2.66% 11 1.83%

36 11.15% 22 6.81% 33 10.22%

70 6.04% 46 3.97% 36 3.11%

149 15.27% 28 2.87% 23 2.36%

12 11.01% 8 7.34% 8 7.34%

128 13.20% 44 4.54% 21 2.16%

100 11.68% 96 11.21% 27 3.15%

176 15.66% 109 9.70% 43 3.83%

195 17.76% 68 6.19% 25 2.28%

11 7.59% 7 4.83% 11 7.59%

129 14.45% 39 4.37% 20 2.24%

60 10.34% 34 5.86% 14 2.41%

32 8.23% 17 4.37% 10 2.57%

103 16.40% 30 4.78% 12 1.91%

1290 13.10% 564 5.73% 294 2.98%


