Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:35 Page:1 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	TURN OUT						
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout				
Jurisdiction Wide		l					
PG01	1236	204	16.50%				
PG02	995	113	11.36%				
PG03	1348	393	29.15%				
PG04	1137	330	29.02%				
PG05	841	37	4.40%				
PG06	1311	331	25.25%				
PG07	1071	295	27.54%				
PG08	1070	384	35.89%				
PG09	1254	372	29.67%				
PG10	1030	49	4.76%				
PG11	1357	303	22.33%				
PG12	989	198	20.02%				
PG13	975	136	13.95%				
PG14	982	212	21.59%				
Total	15596	3357	21.52%				

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:35 Page:2 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	Pleasant Grove City Council												
	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	J. Lynn Wa	alker	Eric Jenser	1	Don Paas		Cyd LeMo	ne	Blaine Tha	tcher
Jurisdiction Wide													
PG01	1236	204	602	80	13.29%	102	16.94%	100	16.61%	100	16.61%	104	17.28%
PG02	995	113	323	47	14.55%	59	18.27%	32	9.91%	55	17.03%	39	12.07%
PG03	1348	393	1158	290	25.04%	292	25.22%	87	7.51%	247	21.33%	90	7.77%
PG04	1137	330	976	140	14.34%	141	14.45%	159	16.29%	154	15.78%	182	18.65%
PG05	841	37	109	19	17.43%	21	19.27%	13	11.93%	20	18.35%	8	7.34%
PG06	1311	331	970	144	14.85%	149	15.36%	152	15.67%	181	18.66%	151	15.57%
PG07	1071	295	856	137	16.00%	153	17.87%	103	12.03%	136	15.89%	104	12.15%
PG08	1070	384	1124	115	10.23%	133	11.83%	190	16.90%	143	12.72%	215	19.13%
PG09	1254	372	1098	107	9.74%	156	14.21%	214	19.49%	155	14.12%	178	16.21%
PG10	1030	49	145	21	14.48%	29	20.00%	16	11.03%	32	22.07%	18	12.41%
PG11	1357	303	893	119	13.33%	153	17.13%	154	17.25%	133	14.89%	146	16.35%
PG12	989	198	580	105	18.10%	111	19.14%	69	11.90%	108	18.62%	79	13.62%
PG13	975	136	389	91	23.39%	86	22.11%	39	10.03%	70	17.99%	44	11.31%
PG14	982	212	628	63	10.03%	84	13.38%	125	19.90%	88	14.01%	123	19.59%
Total	15596	3357	9851	1478	15.00%	1669	16.94%	1453	14.75%	1622	16.47%	1481	15.03%

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:35 Page:3 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Pleasant Grove, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	Pleasant Grove City Council									
	Matt Gods	ey	Jennifer Ba	aptista	Jill Butt					
Jurisdiction Wide										
PG01	89	14.78%	16	2.66%	11	1.83%				
PG02	36	11.15%	22	6.81%	33	10.22%				
PG03	70	6.04%	46	3.97%	36	3.11%				
PG04	149	15.27%	28	2.87%	23	2.36%				
PG05	12	11.01%	8	7.34%	8	7.34%				
PG06	128	13.20%	44	4.54%	21	2.16%				
PG07	100	11.68%	96	11.21%	27	3.15%				
PG08	176	15.66%	109	9.70%	43	3.83%				
PG09	195	17.76%	68	6.19%	25	2.28%				
PG10	11	7.59%	7	4.83%	11	7.59%				
PG11	129	14.45%	39	4.37%	20	2.24%				
PG12	60	10.34%	34	5.86%	14	2.41%				
PG13	32	8.23%	17	4.37%	10	2.57%				
PG14	103	16.40%	30	4.78%	12	1.91%				
Total	1290	13.10%	564	5.73%	294	2.98%				